3 Star Inc. - 9487 King Air Ct. Ashland, VA 23005 (804) 550-7202 TEL (804) 550-7204 FAX
NON-PENETRATING
ROOF MOUNTS
The non-penetrating roof mount for Antenna’s, WiFi
and Satellite dishes is the model EZ FRM-___.  The
mount is primarily constructed of pre-galvanized
angular and tubular steel.  The mount tray is
constructed of 12 ga. Steel as to allow up to 8
standard size concrete blocks to be used as ballast
for the mount.
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
Product Features:
FRM-225 - 60” mast with 2.25” O.D.
FRM-238 - 60” mast with 2.38” O.D.
These non-penetrating roof mounts are con-
structed of steel and use standard concrete
blocks to anchor.  For use with DBS, antenna,
and satellite internet systems.
FRM-125 - 60” mast with 1.25” O.D.
opt. 1.25" x 5 ft. swage mast ext.
FRM-150 - 60” mast with 1.50” O.D.
opt. 1.50" x 5 ft. swage mast ext.
FRM-166 - 60” mast with 1.66” O.D.
opt. 1.66" x 5 ft. swage mast ext.
FRM-200 - 60” mast with 2.00” O.D.
NON-PENETRATING ROOF MOUNT BASE (EZ-FRM)
 WITH INTERCHANGEABLE MAST PIPE
(1.25",1.5",1.66",2.00",2.25", 2.38" )
PARTS LIST: